(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	000121192850
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/31/0801030008 **35.00
(Business Entity Name)	**35,00
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ONVISION OF COMPORATION ON MAR 31 PM 3: 02
	PH 3: 02

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Global Construction, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: J69814

The enclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Demetrios Klimis

(Name of Person)

(Address) Holiday 34 91 Farpon Springs, FL 34689	(Name of Firm/Company) 290 DNTA LLIA G. -204 Tarpon Industrial-Circle	
	(Address) Holiday 3469 Farpon Springs, FL 34609	

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Demetrios Klimis	at (944-4481	
(Name of Person)	_	(Area Code	& Daytime Telepl	hone Number
		(127)	& Daytime Telepl 421-663	8 (cźl)

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$87.50 for an active corporation or \$35.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn corporation.

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E046(08/05)

• • • •

1. A

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

I,	, hereby resign as Vice President/	Director tle)
ofGlobal Construction, Inc.	ne of Corporation)	
J69814 (Document Number, if known)	, a corporation organized under the laws of the	
Florida	However, Colobal Con	struction, inc.
has been and	- However, Colobel Con vivistratively dissol	red.
gnet	(Signature of resigning officer/director)	
	FILING FEE IS \$35.00	DIVISION OF CO
Make checks payabl	e to Florida Department of State and mail to:	ED ORPORATION PH 3: 02
	Amendment Section	S XS

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314